
 

JULY IS NATIONAL MINORITY MENTAL 

HEALTH AWARENESS MONTH 

 
FEATURED CULTURAL AND LINGUISTIC 

COMPETENCE (CLC) RESOURCES 
 

University of South Florida (USF) CLC  Resource 
Library for Eliminating Behavioral Health 
Disparities   
http://cfs.cbcs.usf.edu/projects-research/detail.cfm?id=488 

 
University of Maryland  CLC Technical Assistance 
(TA) Home Page  
http://www.umaryland.edu/go/ssw-institute-
development/iii/our-work/national/network/clc/ 

University of Maryland TA Network for Children’s 
Behavioral Health CLC Team 

Linda Callejas, Ph.D., Director of CLC Technical Assistance Team 

University of South Florida 

callejas@usf.edu 

 

Catalina Booth, J.D. & Miriam Monsalve Serna, M.S. Ed., L.M.F.T. 

Center for Community Learning, Inc. 

csbooth@cfclinc.org • mlserna@cfclinc.org 

 

Peter Gamache, Ph.D., M.B.A., M.L.A., M.P.H. 

University of South Florida 

pgamache@mail.usf.edu 

 

Kathy Lazear, M.A. 

Human Service Collaborative 

klazear@usf.edu 

 

Selena Webster-Bass, M.P.H. 

Voices Institute, LLC 

selena@voicesinst.org 

 

 

SAMHSA  

Substance Abuse & 

Mental Health Services 

Administration 

 RESOURCES 

Behavioral Health 

Equity 

https://www.samh

sa.gov/behavioral-

health-equity  

──── 

Racial and Ethnic 

Populations 

https://www.samh

sa.gov/specific-

populations/racial-

ethnic-minority  

──── 

LGBTQ+ 

https://www.samh

sa.gov/behavioral-

health-equity/lgbt   

 ────  
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